
 National  RECP  Experts

Surname Name Speciality Company E mails

1  Barjadze Konstantine Energy audit Energy Effciciency Centre k_barj@eecgeo.org

2 Khetsuriani Natela

Chemical, oil technology

GTU, natixeco@yahoo.com

3 Kerkadze Jimsher Engineer-Chemist- Technologist 

GTU,Division of  Enviromental Protection and 

Engineering Ecology: j.kerkadze@gtu.ge 

4 Mchedlishvili Giorgi Chemical technology of ceramics and refractory materials 

GTU , Department of Environmental Protection. Full 

Professor g_mchedlishvili@mail.ru

5 Girgvliani David Environmental Specialist, Cleaner production SpecialistDG Consulting Ltd dgirgvliani@access.sanet.ge

6 Kaharadze Girorgi Construction Engineer Caucasus Consulting Group giorgi.kharadze@hotmail.com

7 Kipiani Irakli Engineer Consultant UNDP project irkipiani@yahoo.com

8 Maglakelidze Evgeni

Meet and Meet product Fish 

and Fish product 

Georgian Vine Business Family,Chicken Farm "Golden 

Bibilo".  eguli444@yahoo.com

9 Javshanashvili Nikoloz

Power and Electrical 

Engineering

Telecommunications, Ph. D. Program of Power and 

Electrical Engineering. nickjavshanashvili@yahoo.com

10 Vashakidze Tamaz Plastic Metal Working Center of Innovation Development of Enterprises innovacide@gmail.com

11
 Petashvili Manana Physics, Environmental & Social Consultant, Freelancer mananapetashvili@yahoo.com

12
 Khoshtaria Mamuka

Mechanical engineer, 

specialization

 Georgian Technical University (GTU), Full Professor at 

Heat Engineering and Heat power Plant Department;
mamuka58@yahoo.com

13
Ninidze Shalva Engineer

Spectranservice LTD

Environmental & Health and Safety Manager,Independed 

expert

shullva@gmail.com

14
Kevkhishvili Nodar

GTUConstruction materials, 

Energy Auditor

 Georgian Technical University (GTU), Full Professor at 

Heat Engineering and Heat power Plant Department;
nodar_ke@yahoo.com

15
Kiguradze Omari

GTUConstruction materials, 

Energy Auditor

 Georgian Technical University (GTU), Full Professor at 

Heat Engineering and Heat power Plant Department;
omar.kiguradze@hotmail.com

16
Jishkariani Tengiz

GTU Construction materials, 

Energy Auditor

 Georgian Technical University (GTU), Full Professor at 

Heat Engineering and Heat power Plant Department;
tengish@yahoo.com

17
Kekelidze Irakli Engineer

“Gamma Consulting” LTD, Specialist at the Department 

of Ecology

Irakli.kekelidze81@gmail.com    

I.kekelidze@gamma.ge   

18
Budagashvili Avto Environmental Specialist Environmental / Air Quality Expert avto@gamma.ge


